Swivel:

DTPC 1002 7100

THE NETHERLANDS

colson

GERMANY

Dane techniczne

? kd?ka

Szeroko?? ko?a

Hub length

Wysoko?? monta?owa
Wysuni?cie

? p?yty

? otworu na ?rub?

Odleg?0?? pomi?dzy
otworami na ?ruby (SE)

Brake swivel radius

D@ P =@

MM

No?no??
Weight
REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
—_ —_—
EEISEH ) A company of Colson Group
GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestrale 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

100 mm
32 mm
50 mm
128 mm
40 mm

105 x 88 mm

8.5 mm

80 x 60 mm

134 mm
120 kg

1.22 kg
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